
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1995; Name=
FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502270000
49981

02/27/1995
11:02:13 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRAIG, WILL D

199507050001
74491

07/05/1995
12:38:52 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PRESTON,
KATHRYN G

199503100000
61931

199507050001
74501

07/05/1995
12:38:53 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
KENNETH M

199503210000
73211

199507240001
95101

07/24/1995
01:38:50 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STUDIMIRE,
YVONNE A

199511140003
28281

11/14/1995
01:25:21 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JUSTICE,
AUBREY

199506020001
43381

06/02/1995
10:25:41 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPENCE,
BOBBY L

199506020001
43391

06/02/1995
10:25:43 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINYAN,
CHARLES

199506020001
43411

06/02/1995
10:25:45 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCARTNEY,
JOHN L

199506020001
43401

06/02/1995
10:25:44 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUMERLIN,
PEARLENE

199506020001
43421

06/02/1995
10:25:46 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COFFEE,
DEBORAH L

199506020001
43431

06/02/1995
10:25:48 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILLESPIE,
MARK

199506020001
43451

06/02/1995
10:25:50 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEELE,
MARY A

199506020001
43471

06/02/1995
10:25:53 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHINN, JIMMY
D

199411140003
39181

199506020001
43461

06/02/1995
10:25:52 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITT,
FREDERICK D

199506020001
43441

06/02/1995
10:25:49 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TINDOL,
STEVE

199506020001
43481

06/02/1995
10:25:54 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARTER,
DOROTHY

199406100001
87241

199506020001
43511

06/02/1995
10:25:57 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DAVIS,
KENNETH

199401270000
29331

199506020001
43501

06/02/1995
10:25:56 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WRIGHT,
STELLA

199310260003
33931



199506020001
43491

06/02/1995
10:25:55 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TUMLIN,
RAYLON M

199404200001
28301


