Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0; FIRST FA	Index Typ	oe= Finan ANCIAL S	cing State	ments; Da	ate Record	ded= 1995;	Name=
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502270000 49981	02/27/1995 11:02:13 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CRAIG, WILL D						·
199507050001 74491	07/05/1995 12:38:52 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PRESTON, KATHRYN G					199503100000 61931	
199507050001 74501	07/05/1995 12:38:53 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JOHNSON, KENNETH M					199503210000 73211	
199507240001 95101	07/24/1995 01:38:50 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STUDIMIRE, YVONNE A						
199511140003 28281	11/14/1995 01:25:21 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JUSTICE, AUBREY						
199506020001 43381	06/02/1995 10:25:41 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPENCE, BOBBY L						
199506020001 43391	06/02/1995 10:25:43 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINYAN, CHARLES						
199506020001 43411	06/02/1995 10:25:45 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCARTNEY, JOHN L						
199506020001 43401	06/02/1995 10:25:44 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUMERLIN, PEARLENE						
199506020001 43421	06/02/1995 10:25:46 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COFFEE, DEBORAH L						
199506020001 43431	06/02/1995 10:25:48 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILLESPIE, MARK						
199506020001 43451	06/02/1995 10:25:50 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEELE, MARY A						
199506020001 43471	06/02/1995 10:25:53 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHINN, JIMMY D					199411140003 39181	
199506020001 43461	06/02/1995 10:25:52 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITT, FREDERICK D						
199506020001 43441	06/02/1995 10:25:49 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TINDOL, STEVE						
199506020001 43481	06/02/1995 10:25:54 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARTER, DOROTHY					199406100001 87241	
199506020001 43511	06/02/1995 10:25:57 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DAVIS, KENNETH					199401270000 29331	
199506020001 43501	06/02/1995 10:25:56 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WRIGHT, STELLA					199310260003 33931	

SERVICES   SERVICES	19950 43491		06/02/1995 10:25:55 AM	FINANCIAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TUMLIN, RAYLON M					199404200001 28301	
---------------------	----------------	--	---------------------------	-----------	---------------	--------------------------	---------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--